
ffik
,.,Yy.L",;r fl) x**

Munger University, Munger
Administrative Block, Shastrinagar, Munger - 81 1201

Date: 24.06.2022

Examination Notice No. EX- 325/2022

Programme of LL.B. PartJ Sem-II, Part-II Sem-IV & Part-III Sem-VI Exam-202'l'

DATE & DAYS Paper & Semester
1ST SITTING

11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

12.07.2022 (Tuesday) Paper-l (Sent-ll) I,P.C

73,07 .2022 (Wednesd ay) Paper-l (Sem-lV) Cr.P.C.

74.07.2022 (Thursday) Paper-l (Sem-VI) Taxation

15.07.2022 (Friday) Paper-II (Sem-II) Constitutional Law-ll

76.07.2022 (Saturday) Paper-II (Sem-lV) Pub. Int. Law

"1.8.07.2022 (Monday) Paper-II (Sem-VI) Environmental Law

1.9.07.2022 (Tuesday) Paper-III (Sem-II) Hindu Law

20,07 .2022 (Wednesday) Paper-lll (Sem-lV) Company Law

27.07.2022 (Thursday) Paper-III (Sem-VI) Labour Law

22.07.2022 (Friday) Paper-IV (Sem-II) Women & Crirninal L.aw

23.07.2022 (Saturday) Paper-lV (Sem-lV) Flumanitarian Law

25.07.2022 (Monday) Paper-IV (Sem-VI) Land Tenure

26.07.2022 (Tuesday) Paper-V (Sem-ll) Legal Language

. sd/-
Controller of Examination

Munger University, Munger

Memo No: EX - 326-334/2022

Copy forwarded to:

1. Principal/ Rishwanath Singh Institute of Legal Studies, Munger
2. The Centre Superintenclent R.D. & D.J' College, Munger, Munger University, Munger

:1. PA to Vice-Chancellor, Pro Vice-Chancellor and Registrar, Munger University, Munger

4. DSW, Murrger University, Munger
5. All Dean, Munger LJniversity, Munger
6. Prclctor, Munger University, Munger
7. D.M./S.D.M./S.P/D.S.P, Munger for law and order.
B. S.O Examination for information and needful action.

9. Web Master for uploacling on Munger University Website.---t."ffi
Munger University, Munger

Date: 24.06.2022'


